
Golden Belt Series - Tournament Marrakesh 2023

4.2.2023 16:45

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-02-04 14:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 4

1 31 14:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM CHUMGALAKOVA IULIIA

MOUTTAKI YASMINE

RED

BLUE

RUS

MAR

WP 5:0

Referee UAE BASEL ALMASHJARI Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

AZE
KSA
SVK
JOR
IRQ

GODIROV ROVSHAN
ALDOSARRY NABEEL
DITTINGER TOMAS
SHEHADA MALEK
KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED

2 32 14:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM LOPEZ DEL ARBOL MARTA

SAWEHO ISRAELLAH ATHENA ..BO ..

RED

BLUE

ESP

INA

WP 5:0

Referee JOR BITAR RAMI Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

MAR
LBA
UGA
WAL
AFG

LAMHAMDI ABDALKARIM
JARNAZ AHMED
ABAS RUDOLF
MEREDITH GARY
SULTANI ..MOHAMMADTAM..

30:25
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED

3 33 14:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY SORRENTINO GIORDANA

MATHIALAGAN DANISHA

RED

BLUE

ITA

SGP

WO R1 3:00

Referee Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

BLUE

4 34 14:48:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY ALHASANAT SILINA

KYZAIBAY NAZYM

RED

BLUE

JOR

KAZ

WP 1:4

Referee UGA SWAMADDU KITUNZI Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

IRQ
TUN
MAR
AZE
ESP

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM
ARIDHI CHOKRI
SEMLALI OUMAYMA
GODIROV ROVSHAN
ACENDRALOPEZ ..EDILBER..

29:26
24:30
24:30
24:30
24:30

BLUE

5 35 15:05:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM SAVCHUK OLENA

MADUENIO CONDE MARIA DEL ..C ..

RED

BLUE

ITA

ESP

WP 5:0

Referee KSA ALDOSARRY NABEEL Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

JOR
GRE
IRI
SEN
MAR

BITAR RAMI
AERAKIS MICHAIL
ABI MOHAMMED
NDOUR HADJIMALICK
LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED

6 36 15:20:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM SHEKERBEKOVA ZHAINA

MACARINGUE BENILDE REGINA ..F ..

RED

BLUE

KAZ

MOZ

WP 5:0

Referee UAE BASEL ALMASHJARI Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

ENG
MAR
JOR
ESP
EGY

BUFF ANTHONY
LAMHAMDI ABDALKARIM
SHEHADA MALEK
ACENDRALOPEZ ..EDILBER..
HANAFY OSAMA

30:25
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:25

RED
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7 37 15:35:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM KIRIENKO ANASTASIIA

BERTAL WIDAD

RED

BLUE

RUS

MAR

WP 0:5

Referee WAL MEREDITH GARY Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

SVK
UGA
AZE
IRL
AUS

DITTINGER TOMAS
SWAMADDU KITUNZI
GODIROV ROVSHAN
GANNON LOCKEY
WADE STEVEN

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

BLUE

8 38 15:50:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE KAZIMZADE MIRSHARIF

TSHAMA MWENEKABWE DAVID

RED

BLUE

AZE

COD

WP 0:3

Referee AUT HINTEREGGER KATHRIN Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

EGY
ENG
AFG
UAE
MAR

HANAFY OSAMA
BUFF ANTHONY
SULTANI ..MOHAMMADTAM..
MOHAMED NASR
KHOMSI SAID

28:28
27:29
28:28
27:29
27:29

BLUE

9 39 16:05:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE RABII MOHAMMED

SOSULIN PAVEL

RED

BLUE

MAR

RUS

WP 0:5

Referee UGA ABAS RUDOLF Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

JOR
SVK
LBA
IRL
AFG

BITAR RAMI
DITTINGER TOMAS
JARNAZ AHMED
KELLY STEPHEN
SULTANI ..MOHAMMADTAM..

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

BLUE

10 40 16:20:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY ALBARKOUS OSAMA ALI

SOUMAH ALHASSANE TAFSIR

RED

BLUE

LBA

GUI

WP 3:2

Referee MAR SEMLALI OUMAYMA Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

UAE
TUN
EGY
KSA
AUS

BASEL ALMASHJARI
ARIDHI CHOKRI
HANAFY OSAMA
ALDOSARRY NABEEL
WADE STEVEN

28:27
27:28
26:29
28:27
28:27

RED

11 41 16:35:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY LOPEZ CARDONA ARLEN

SALAH ORABI ABDELGAWWAD ..AB..

RED

BLUE

CUB

EGY

WP 5:0

Referee MAR LAMHAMDI ABDALKARIM Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

GRE
AZE
IRL
JOR
ESP

AERAKIS MICHAIL
GODIROV ROVSHAN
KELLY STEPHEN
SHEHADA MALEK
ACENDRALOPEZ ..EDILBER..

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
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